
Vluchttijden 2025: Amsterdam

Reisdata Vertrektijd Aankomsttijd

Heenvlucht

Vertrektijd Aankomsttijd

Terugvlucht

15:10 20:10 10:40 14:0029/04 - 06/05

06/05 - 13/05 15:10 20:10 10:40 14:00

13/05 - 20/05 15:10 20:10 10:40 14:00

20/05 - 27/05 15:10 20:10 10:40 14:00

27/05 - 03/06 15:10 20:10 10:40 14:00

305 €

249 €

SOLDOUT

SOLDOUT

SOLDOUT

15:10 20:10 10:40 14:0002/09 - 09/09

07/09 - 14/09 14:40 19:40 10:00 13:20

09/09 - 16/09 15:10 20:10 10:40 14:00

14/09 - 21/09 14:40 19:40 10:00 13:20

16/09 - 23/09 15:10 20:10 10:40 14:00

305 €

305 €

299 €

295 €

285 €

21/09 - 28/09 14:40 19:40 10:00 13:20

23/09 - 30/09 15:10 20:10 10:40 14:00

295 €

285 €



Vluchttijden 2025: Brussel

Reisdata Vertrektijd Aankomsttijd

Heenvlucht

Vertrektijd Aankomsttijd

Terugvlucht

12:00 16:55 07:50 10:5503/05 - 10/05

10/05 - 17/05 12:00 16:55 07:50 10:55

17/05 - 24/05 12:00 16:55 07:50 10:55

24/05 - 31/05 12:00 16:55 07:50 10:55

31/05 - 07/06 12:00 16:55 07:50 10:55

SOLDOUT

SOLDOUT

SOLDOUT

SOLDOUT

SOLDOUT

18:55 23:50 14:50 17:5503/09 - 10/09

06/09 - 13/09 12:00 16:55 07:50 10:55

13/09 - 20/09 12:00 16:55 07:50 10:55

20/09 - 27/09 12:00 16:55 07:50 10:55

27/09 - 04/10 12:00 16:55 07:50 10:55

229 €

229 €

229 €

229 €

229 €


